r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio Riferimento
CHRYSLER 68418186AA
FIAT 73504004

FL2458

Filtri Olio
Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Diametro interno 2 [mm]

Diametro interno 1 [mm]

Altezza [mm]

Tipo filtro

AM

Marchio
ASHIKA

BLUE PRINT
BREMSI

FEBI BILSTEIN
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

MRT Engines
SIGMAUTO
SOFIMA
TECNECO FILTERS
UFI

OIL FILTER JEEP
Disponibile
8050141166365
37,0

26,0

109,0

Cartuccia filtro

Riferimento
10-ECO158
ADBP210066
FL2458
173018
FO-ECO158
1ECO158
OL2190E
SL2458
S5190PE
OL2190E
25.190.00
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